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KOHLER. Faucets Service Parts

Finding the right service part for your faucet repair can seem like a daunting task. To simplify the process, this catalog
will help you identify which faucet parts you need to complete the repair. When you choose KOHLER genuine parts, you
can be sure your faucet will continue to deliver exceptional performance.

Tips to Finding the Right Part

Determine Your Faucet Type

All KOHLER faucets are described along with their common replacement parts. To determine your faucet type, compare
your faucet with those pictured in this catalog.

This book contains the most popular KOHLER faucets and their corresponding parts. For a complete listing of faucets
and parts available, please visit KOHLER.com/ServiceParts or call 800-558-5700.

Faucets—Detailed Parts Matrix

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Widespread Bathroom SINK FAUCELS ..., 6-10
Centerset Bathroom SINK FAUCELS. ... 11-13
Single-Handle Bathroom SINK FAUCETS ... 14-15
Wall-Mount Bathroom SINK FAUCETS ..., 16-17
Standard and CUSIOM SNOWETING ... 18-21
Wall-Mount Bath FAUCELS ... 22-25
DeCk-Mount Bath FAUCETS.......vvi 26-29
Two-Handle KItChen FAUCETS ..o 31-34
Single-Handle KItCEN FAUCETS ... 34-36
Pull-Down/Pullout KIChEN FAUCETS ... 36-38
Wall-Mount KIFCNEN FAUCETS ... 38-39
B FAUCEES . 40-41
TOUCNIESS FAUCEES ... 42
UNNal FIUSN VaIVES ..o 43
COMMEICIAI FAUCETS ... 44-45

Red/Blue Indexing
REA/BIUE INAEXING ©.vv e 46-47

Kohler Co. reserves the right to make changes in product characteristics, packaging or availability at any time without notice. Every effort has been made to
ensure the correct part numbers are listed in this matrix.

Unable to locate a part?

If you have identified the parts you need, but cannot find them within the genuine service parts matrix, please call us toll-free at 800-4KOHLER (800-456-4537),
Monday - Friday, between 8am and 6pm CST, and a customer service representative will assist you. Or visit KOHLER.com/ServiceParts.
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INDEX

Widespread

K-107.
K-108.
K-153.
K-223.
K-275....
K-280....
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K-394....
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K-11810...
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Bathroom Sink
Centerset

K-8201 ...
K-10085.
K-10270.
K-10579....
K-10800....
K-11075....
K-11550....
K-11800....
K-12266....
K-13360.
K-13490.
K-14513.
K-14514....
K-16240....
K-156240-4.
K-15240-7.
K-15241....
K-156243....
K-15260....
K-15635....
K-15636.
K-15637.
K-156640.
K-15641....
K-15643....
K-15645....
K-156810....
K-15850....
K-15885....
K-16100.
K-45100.

K-T448.... .17
K-T6277 ..
K-T944.
K-T945.

Bath/Shower
Single-Handle

K-129...

K-T10584.
K-T11077.
K-T11078.
K-T11552.
K-T11553.
K-T12007.
K-T12014.
K-T12021.

K-T13133...

K-T13134

K-T13135...
K-T14420...
K-T14421 ...
K-T14422...
K-T14423...
K-T14540...

K-T14541
K-T14542
K-T15601

K-T15603...
K-T186611...
K-T156613...
K-T15621 ...
K-T16113...
K-T16114...

K-T16115
K-T16116
K-T16117

K-T16225...
K-T16233...

Bath/Shower
Wall-Mount

K-T10943....
K-T10944.
K-T12189.
K-T13173.
K-T13174.
K-T13175....
K-T14488....
K-T14489....
K-T14490....
K-T14491 ...
K-T16175....
K-T16176.
K-T16177.
K-T16178.
K-T16239....
K-T16241....
K-T16242....
K-T18090....
K-T18091....
K-T18491

K-119...
K-120...
K-122...

K-T10058...
K-T10067 ...
K-T10069...
K-T10110...
K-T10111 ...
K-T10113...
K-T10182...

K-T10183
K-T10184
K-T10185

K-T10290...
K-T10301 ...
K-T10302...
K-T10303...
K-T10304...
K-T10357 ...

K-T10358
K-T10359
K-T10360

K-T10421...
K-T10422...
K-T10423...
K-T10424...
K-T10426...
K-T10427 ...

K-T10428
K-T10429
K-T10593
K-T10694
K-T10595

K-T10596...
K-T10680...
K-T10681 ...
K-T10682...
K-T10940...

K-T10941

K-7010.
K-7010-7A ..
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Wall-Mount (cont.)

K-7234-T.
K-7252
K-7254....
K-7258....

K-7735....

K-7744-7A.
K-7744-8A.
K-7751....
K-7751-7A.
K-7751-8A.
K-7901
K-7905
K-7907....
K-7951....
K-10106..
K-10116..
K-10120..
K-11606..
K-11608..
K-11612..
K-11614..
K-11616..
K-11618..

K-T156225...
K-T15231...
K-T16235...
K-T15401 ...
K-T15411 ...
K-T15431

Bath/Shower

Deck-Mount

K-103..
K-104..
K-109..
K-110..
K-125..
K-300..
K-301..
K-438..
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K-15807...
K-15851
K-15856
K-15857
K-15880...
K-15881...
K-15882...
K-15883...
K-16119...
K-16122...
K-16124
K-T125.
K-T135.
K-T314.
K-T333.
K-T387.
K-T398.
K-T413.
K-T428.
K-T467.
K-T469.
K-T614.
K-T954.
K-T955.
K-T6501 ...
K-T6906...
K-T6915...
K-T8230...
K-T8232...
K-T8235...
K-T8238...
K-T10059.
K-T10068.
K-T10278....
K-T10291....
K-T10292....
K-T10585....
K-T10687....
K-T10692....
K-T12885....
K-T12887....
K-T13140.
K-T13151.
K-T13494.
K-T14428....
K-T14429....
K-T14675....
K-T15290....
K-T15294....
K-T16119....
K-T16122.
K-T16124.
K-T16236.
K-T16237.
K-T16248.

Kitchen Two-Handle

K-117

K-118...
K-147 ...
K-148...
K-158...
K-377 ...
K-6125.
K-6126.
K-6130.
K-6131.
K-6972.

K-6973...

K-7776-DB...
K-7776-FCV.

Kitchen Single-Handle

K-168.
K-169.
K-170.

K-10412..
K-10413..
K-10415..
K-10416..
K-10430..
K-10441 ..
K-12171..
K-12172..
K-12173..
K-12175..
K-12176..
K-12185..
K-15071..
K-15072..
K-15073..
K-15075..
K-15076..
K-15167..
K-15168..
K-15171..
K-15172..
K-15173..
K-15174..
K-15175..
K-15176..
K-15177..
K-15178..
K-R10434 ..

K-149..

K-8955..

K-13660... .
K-13660-2E .42

K-10678...
K-10679...
K-10949...
K-10956...
K-10957...
K-10958...

K-13931-2A.

Red/Blue Indexing

See pages




Bathroom Sink Faucets

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Faucet Types Common Valves
. ® g
¢ g Widespread & =
W \bt Two-handle faucet J— ;';l =
E < for 8"-16" centers (:) 8
page6-t0 4 - A =/ = S.D,. 3
UltraGlidee 1/4-Ti 1/4-Ti Val Full-Ti H @ @
traGlides ~-lurn -lurn alvete Full-Turn ose —r
Centerset GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H)  GP30002 (H) GP1092201 3
Two-handle faucet GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) Only for use with A
= for 4" centers UltraGlide valves
e 'I UltraGlide complete
i valve assembly
Page 11-13 & - 1131481 (H)
b P N 1131482 (C
Monoblock —_ B ¥ ©
'S Two-handle single-hole A F \
q{” faucet with or without = s
?\ an escutcheon GP76672 (H) 1152349 (H) Hose
= GP76671 (O) 1152350 (C) GP73151-A
Page 11-13 (For select centerset faucets)

*  Single-Handle

i ﬂ i
i Faucet with one | : .:-
A handle mounted i
on the top or side -

of the faucet —
GP77548 1000739 1126312 1066371 GP1017426 1162061 1170273
Page 14-15
SN i l
Wall-Mount
Single- or two-handle
faucet which is £
mounted on the wall - -
\ 1/4-Turn Full-Turn GP77548 1090948
\ GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H)
Page 16-17 GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C)
’\’ Remote Valve
One- or two-handle
faucet with the N
\L valves and handles
mounted to one side
= of the spout
Page 14 1090948 1088996
Bathroom Sink Drain Stoppers Aerators — Control Water Flow and Reduce Splash
1.30" 1.30" 1.55" 1.55" 1.875" | Aerated Laminar Spray
|
74412 581585" 1037021* 1037022 78172" : 1035350 Mixes airflow to Eliminates air for Delivers water flow
(Plastic)  (Metal) : reduce splash single stream of in multiple streams
! water without splash (Ex.: showerhead)
' (Ex.: garden hose)

For individual bathroom sink faucet details, see pages 6-17.

(H) = Hot  (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
GENUINE PARTS
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Widespread

Product Name

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Valve/ Valvete

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Insert Options

Handle

Plug Button/
Cap

Other Common
Parts

IV Georges Brasse Current 1990-2010 1104111*
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C)
© %
®
O I e S See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER.com/
o K-6813 Prior to 1990 30127-BC (H) 41781% Insert Options ServiceParts ServiceParts
7)) GP30002 (H) 30128-BC (O) (1.5 gpm)
o)) GP30004 (C) 1080351
§°] (2.2 gom)
A4%3" -
= g =
—J 1075455 Spray
Washer 79441
Alteoe GP1092204 (H) 1100416
GP1092203 (0) (1.5 gom)
K-45102 j
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@ % ServiceParts ServiceParts
Alterna GP77005-RP (H) GP77005-RP (H & C) 59620* 41007 Square Insert Lever Insert Sidespray
GP77006-RP (C) (Square Handle) (2.0 gom) (2.2 gom) Discontinued 52546" 1021724
K-6952  K-6956 (Lever Handle) . @ .
K-6954 K-6961 59621 v 41056
K-6955 (2.0 gom) (2.2 gpm)
GP30002 (H & C) GP30002 (H) " Il
(Square Handle) GP30004 (C) 55604 43185 1103469 g;isgs4l*nsen
(Lever Handle) (1.5gpm)
5 S &
>
Current 1990-2010 Prior to 1990 59620* Ceramic Inserts
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) (2.0 gpm) 22493 42728
GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) (ered - (Sma
@ Brass Inserts
=) 22494*  42730"
v (Large) (Small)
K-7914
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
K-7980 N/A Lever Insert 52546*

Antique

K-107
K-108
K-223
K-275

K-280

K-1863

Current
GP1092204 (H)
GP1092203 (C)

Prior to 1990
GP30002 (H)
GP30004 (C)

1990-2010
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

30127-BC (H)
30128-BC (C)

49"

1104111*
(1.5 gpm)

=

Insert Options

1049937 Spray
Washer 57844

Ceramic Inserts

22493* 42728*
(Large) (Small)

Brass Inserts

22494*  42730*
{Carge) (Smal)

O

Archere

K-11076

¢

Current
GP1092204 (H)
GP1092203 (C)

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
6

1990-2010
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

1103460*
(1.5 gpm)

J

See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts

Inserts used with
K-280 faucet only

K-2568*  K-274*

N
&N

See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts

Insert Options

|0.5 gpm| 1049937 Spray
Washer 78783

See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts

See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Product Name

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Valve/ Valvete

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Handle

Widespread

Plug Button/
Cap

Other Common
Parts

(o
!Mc@

i -
Bancrofte Current 1990-2010 1103462 nsert Options
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-10577 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) !
1139283 Laminar |  See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
1.0 gpm| 1139282 Aerated ServiceParts ServiceParts
&) 1068614 Spray
0.5 gpm| 1068613 Spray
Washer 43118 %
Bravura GP77005-RP (| 41056 43185 Discontinued 48695* )
GP77006-RP (¢ (2.2 gpm) b o
K-6846 -
K-6847 @ (1]
= 8
See KOHLER.com/
””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””””” ServiceParts
Bravura GP77005-RP GP30002 41056*
(H&C) H&C 2.2 gpm
K-6848 ) H&Q) (2:2.gpm)
K-6849
K-6850 % .\U\/,,
Cirrus GP77005-RP (H) 30583 43185 Discontinued 52546*
GP77006-RP (C) H&C) Lever Insert
K-7914
K-7916 @ ) See KOHLER.com/
% % ServiceParts
Constellation GP30002 (H) 41007* 58930-CP 52622-CP (Chrome)
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm)
K-7416
K-7417 g
) 52623-H (R ed) See KOHLER.com/
K.7419 \ ) 'ﬂ .F 52623-C (Blue) ServiceParts
:
Coralaiss GP76672 (H) 1105050" Insert Onflons
GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm)
K-15261
K-15265 1139283 Laminar See KOMLER ' See KOHLER '
ce .com ee .com
1.0 gpm| 1139282 Aerated i N/A .
1068614 Spray ServiceParts ServiceParts
0.5 gpm| 1068613 Spray
Washer 54646
K-156262 GP76672 (H) 59619* 73264 70505 (Red)
K-15268 GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm) 70504 (Blue)
K-15269 Female Threads =)
K-156815 23,
K-15816
K-156817
K1s850 .2 | & L e
K-15886 70572
41007 <
(2.2 gom) (&)
Male Threads J WA
Handle Inserts
@ 70579-0L 70577
= S
\ See KOHLER.com/
59620 ServiceParts
(2.0 gom)
41056
(2.2 gpm)
=/
70306 Acrylic Bonnet
(‘(@‘
76892 57068 NA
@ 70731* (C) 70730* (H)
C )
&0
Cygnet GP77005-RP (H) Discontinued
GP77006-RP (C)
K-6762
Discontinued Q N/A
N m
N

H=

Hot (C) =

Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

KOHLER.
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Widespread Bathroom Sink Faucets
Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvets Includes Washer, Plug Button/ Othel;:‘Common
Aerator and Nozzle Cap arts
Devonshires Current 1990-2010 1103468* InserGptions)
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-394 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP ( 76963*
(2.2 gom) See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
95 S
&
Fairfaxe Current 1990-2010 1103119* InsertOptions| GP1077792"
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-12265 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP 79402*
2.2 gom) See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
' ServiceParts , ServiceParts
B
1075455 Spray
Washer 79441
Finesse GP30002 (H) 30127-BC (H) 1105050" 1000440-CP GP1078439
GP30004 (C 1.5
@? K-13328 (C) 30128-BC (O) (1.5 gpm)
K-13330 59619"
K-13335 @2 gpm)
o K-13337
© K-13338
Q K-13339 453" Ses KOHLER.com/
- K-13340 29614* 30341* 55604 43185 eeServicePaftcsom
% E»]gggé (Rosespray) (Rosespray)
o K-13394 @
o K-13395 (@)
8
Finials Traditional Current 1990-2010 Prior to 1990 1103470 InseiliOptons!
K310 GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP ( ) GP30002 (H) (1.5 gpm)
GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) =
= See KOHLER.com/ NA See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
@ | 1108527*
1.5 gpm
(1:5 gorm) 1075455 Spray
) Washer 79441
Flair GP77005-RP | 43267* 43152 (H)
GP77006-RP (C) (Pair) 43153 (C)
E-;igg @ (For 43267
K:7438 I 41007* Handles)
K-7449 @ (2.2 gpm) 2
K-7481 @
@ @ See KOHLER.com/
k%) ServiceParts
Flair High Country
K-7435 41056 70572¢  70579-0L
(2.2 gpm) (Lever) (Insert)
GP30002 (H & C) )
(Knob Handle) ﬁ’
GP30002 (H) =
G000 (0 S
(Lever Handle)
40194-CP 40193
43185 (Insert)
Discontinued
Fortés Current 1990-2010 1103463* InsertOptions|
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-10272 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C)
N/A See KOHLER.com/
See KOHLER.com/ ServiceParts
% ServiceParts

Hot (C) = Cold

KOHLER. H=

GENUINE PARTS
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Product Name

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Valve/ Valvete

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Plug Button/
Cap

Widespread

Other Common
Parts

Karbone GP1092204 (H) 1151265
GP1092203 (C) (Sprayhead)
K-6274
s N/A See KOHLER.com/ @
ee KOHLER.com/ ServiceParts
@ ServiceParts E
o
Kelstone Current 1990-2010 1100416 ®
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm) 2}
K-13491 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) '_C‘
See KOHLER.com/ (1)
@ % N/A A ServiceParts Q
@ o
Loures GP1092204 (H) 1138481
2.2 gpm
K14661 GP1092203 (C) (2.2 gom)
K-14662 See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@0 ServiceParts ServiceParts
Margauxe Current 1990-2010 1103468* Insert Options
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-16232 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C)
: S See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
: ServiceParts ServiceParts
ﬁ
Memoirse Current 1990-2010 1103464* Insert Options
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-454 52 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C)
! P See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
oH ServiceParts ServiceParts
@ 1049937 Spray
Washer 73737
Oblos 1071965 (H) 1089003
1088996 (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-10086
'\ N See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@ @ ServiceParts ServiceParts
&~
Pinstripes Current 1990-2010 1103468* Insert Options
K-13132 GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP ( ) (1.5 gom)
GP1092203 (¢ GP77006-RP (
=) See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
& = ServiceParts N/A ServiceParts
=
Purists Current 1990-2010 1106716 InssrtiOptions|
K-14406 GP1092204 ( ) GP77005-RP (H) (1.5 gpm)
K-14407 GP1092203 ( GP77006-RP (C) 1018475
(1.5 gpm VR) See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
K-14408 K 1441 ServiceParts ServiceParts
ﬁ 1049937 Spray
Washer 78783
Refiniae GP1092204 ( 1100416
GP1092203 (o) (1.5 gpm)
K-5317
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@ % ServiceParts ServiceParts
Revivale Current 1990-2010 Prior to 1990 1108235* InssitiOptions|
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) (1.5 gom)
K-16102 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C)
K-16104 @
57376"
(20 gom) 1075455 S
3/4" Male 27-Thread Sy
Washer 1108035 See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/

=

(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

VR = Vandal-Resistant

=

1000952*
(2.5 gpm)
13/16" 27-Thread

e

ServiceParts

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

ServiceParts

KOHLER.
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Widespread

Product Name

Stillnesse
K-942

Current

GP1092204 (H)
GP1092203 (C)

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Valve/ Valvete

1990-2010
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

1106493*
(1.5 gom)

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Insert Options

Handle

See KOHLER.com/

Plug Button/
Cap

N/A

Other Common
Parts

See KOHLER.com/

ServiceParts ServiceParts
S T
©
e
o Taborets Current 1990-2010 Prior to 1990 1103470 InsertiOptions)
(7] GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) (1.5 gpm)
(] K-8215 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) =
© % See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
= ServiceParts ServiceParts
S 1108527
1.5 gpm
@ % =
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Current 1990-2010 Prior to 1990 1103469 InsertOptions]
K-8211 GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) (1.5 gpm)
K212 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C)
&) See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOMLER.com/
g @ ServiceParts ServiceParts
Trende 30397-RP (H&C) 41007 @ GP21087-CP (Chrome)
K-11810 (Knob Handle) (2.2 gpm) = GP21094 (Clear)
- N/ 21188 (Charcoal
30897-RP (H) 1105050° 8 (Charcoal) S
30398-RP (C) 15 — =)
(Lever Handle) (1.5 gpm) - ’- (Knob Handles)

Female Threads

N—

—
[—
—t—

59619 See KOHLER.com/
(1.5 gpm) ServiceParts
Female Threads Obsolete @
55172*
(.5 gpm VR)
LEY & @ @
=/
(2.2 gpm) &
Male Threads Use 58895-CP (Pair)
Tritons GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H & C) 41007* 1000439-CP 52622-CP
GP77006-RP (C Knob Handl 2.2
K.7435 K-7465 ©) (Knob Handle) (2.2 gpm) @ (Chrome)
K-7436  K-7467 GP30002 (H) <) Y
K-7437 K-7468 GP30004 (C) v J @
K-7439 K-7471 (Lever Handle)
K-7416  K-7472
K-7417  K-7473 50318" 52623-H (Red)
0.5 gpm VR) 52623-C (Blue)
K-7419  K-7476 g 4907 1000442-CP
K-7449
(2.2 gpm) % (@)
N/
50327*
(0.5 gpm VR) 100048-CP
54928* /
(2.2 gpm) 5
& 78868
‘ (VR Wrench)
—/
50316* A
(2.2 gpm VR) @V il
74122t 1000441-CP V;
(1.0 gom VR) @
59874* X
(2.0 gpm VR) = Discontinued ?336221872)4
(=) pray,
_ é? 1 3
41056 41781*
(2.2gpm) (1.5 gpm)
‘ =
@ =
I

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
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(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

VR = Vandal-Resistant

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Bathroom Sink Faucets Centerset

Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvete Includes Washer, Pluchutton/ Othet;a Crc.)tmmon
Aerator and Nozzle ap arts

Alteos 1152349 (H) 1100416
1152350 (C) (1.5 gom)

K-45100
See KOHLER.com/ NA See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts

Alterna GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) 41056* 59620* Discontinued ! 73082* | 42730*
K-6950 GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) (2.0 gpm) (For 73082 Handle)
See KOHLER.com/

@ \6\;’ @ ServiceParts

Archers GP77005-RP (H) 1103460* nserHiOpiions 1063732*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-11075
=S See KOHLER.com/ % See KOHLER.com/
\" ServiceParts ServiceParts O
— (1)
S
8‘
GP77005-RP (H) 1103462* Insert Opflons 1033947* =~
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gom) (Esoutcheon) $
P
@ See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts NA Q
Bellhavens GP77005-RP (H) 1103463* InseryiOptions 1060628*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-11550
See KOHLER.com/ @ See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
1049937 Spray
Washer79441
Centura GP30082 41056* 42352 (Clear) GP42361
2.2 42353 (Amb:
K-6882 S (2.2 gpm) (Amber)
K-6883 See KOHLER.com/
—/ ServiceParts
=5 g@J
= =
=)
Constellation H) 41056* Discontinued
C 2.2
K-6960 ©) (2.2 gpm)
S g’ N/A See KOHLER.com/
u" lq.’ ServiceParts
Coralaise GP76672 (H) 59619* (763|23)8 70508-CP| 70505 (Red) 78868
lear)
K-15635 GP76671 (C) (1.5 gpm) (73,323;8)'3"" 70504 (Blue) (VR Wrench)
K-15636 . moke) —
K-15637 o) &)
K-15240 ’
K-15241
K-15243
K-15640
K-15641
K-15643
K-15645
GP76672 (H) 41056*
GP76671 (C 2.2
K-15850 © (2.2 gom)
K-15260
@ -
& 70570+ 70579-0L 70577*
SOP
< s
—J (Handle Inserts)
"""""""""""""""" See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts
73238 (Clear) 70505 (Red)
73238-SM (Smoke) 70504 (Blue)
11%6" @
(H) =Hot (C) = Cold VR = Vandal-Resistant *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
GENUINE PARTS

11



Centerset Bathroom Sink Faucets

Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvete Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Plug Button/ Other Common
Cap Parts

Coralaise GP76672 (H) 59619 76892 70731-0 (H) 78868 VR Wrench
GP76671 (C) (1.5 gpm) 70730-0 (C)
K-15810
K-15885 — %
(2.0 gpm) NA %mj
. 57068
K-15240-4 1105050" Insert Options 1004101-H* (H)
K-15240-7 (1.5 gpm) 1004101-C* (C)
% See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts @ ServiceParts
1068613 Spray
Washer 54646
Cygnet GP77005-RP (H) 22372-7
GP77006-RP (C) (Black only)
K-6763
Discontinued See KOHLER.com/
'a; N/A ServiceParts
()
S
L
c Devonshiree GP77005-RP (H) 1100416
Q GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
o K-393
% See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
1033953
Fairfaxs GP77005-RP (H) 1097764* InsertiOptions GP1077791*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-12266
See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts 7 ServiceParts
[ DIE
1049937 Spray
Washer 78783
Finesse GP30002 (H) 41056 1000435-CP GP1078439
GP30004 (C 2.2 R Bl
K-13360 ©) (2.2 gpm) (Red & Blug)
See KOHLER.com/
@ ServiceParts
=
&
Flair GP30002 (H) 41056 43144 (H)
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) 43145 (C)
K-7401-FL
K-7401-DB @
N @>
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, See KOHLER.com/
GP77005-RP (H) 59620* 43144 (H) ServiceParts
GP77006-RP (C) (2.0 gpm) 43145 (C)
%
GP77005-RP (H) 1103463
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts N/A ServiceParts
Kelstons GP77005-RP (H) 1100416 1060628*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/ @ See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
KOHLER (H) = Hot (C) = Cold VR = Vandal-Resistant *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

GENUINE PARTS
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Product Name

Valve/ Valvets

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Plug Button/

Cap

Centerset

Other Common
Parts

Memoirss Stately GP77005-RP (H) 1103464* InserfiOpHons
P77006-RP 1.5 gpm
K-452 GP77006 ©) (1.5gpm)
= See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
= ServiceParts N/A ServiceParts
Memoirse Classic
1049937 Spray
K-452 Washer 73737
Oblos Monoblock 1071965 (H) (11029003)
1088996 (C . m,
K-10085 © @
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@ ServiceParts ServiceParts
Provence GP77005-RP (H) 1103469 57068
GP77006-RP (C) (2.0 gpm)
K-14513 @
K-14514 A See KOHLER.com/
j @ ServiceParts (@)
57739-CP (H) g
57738-CP (C) =4
Revivals GP77005-RP (H) 1108235 Insert Options =
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm) (4
K-16100 @//9‘ 57376* & L
; (2.0 gpm) 1000952 See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/ ~+
3/4"-27 (2.5 gpm) ServiceParts ServiceParts
Male 13/16"-27
Threads Thds o8 1075455 Spray
.5 gpm
@ Washer 1108035
Refiniae 1152349 (H) 1100416
1.5
K-5316 1152350 (C) (1.5 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
Shoreham 30395-RP 41056 58895-CP (Pair)
s
s 30396-RP 2.2
K-10800 - (2:2 gpm)
@ See KOHLER.com/
' N/A ServiceParts
Discontinued
Taborete GP77005-RP (H) 1103469*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-8201
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
30395-RP (H) 41056* GP20986-CP GP30000
30396-RP (C) (2.2 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts
e = |
= (Ll
Tritone/Flair GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H) 74122* (1.0 gpm VR) 1000439-CP  1000442-CP 52622-CP 78868
g GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C) 41781* (1.5 gpm) VR Wrench
K-7401 41056* (2.2 gpm) ’
K-7403 % 50316 (3.0 gpm VR) Y
K-7404 = —J ﬁ
K-7405 % 1000438-CP 1000441-CP |  52623-H (Red) 2
K-7406 ; '/ 52623-C (Blue)
K-7408 @ S
K-7409 _ ‘
K-7415 < ~—/
K-7474 3};’% 41007" (2.2 gom) 59620" (2.0 gpm) 43267* Pair gig (g)
&~ 59874" (2.0 gpm VR) 59709+ (2.0 gom VR) Obsolete ©
N )
&) ™ @
N/ = 38615-H-CP (H)
38615-C-CP (C)

(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

VR = Vandal-Resistant

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
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Single-Handle

Bathroom Sink Faucets

Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvete Includes Washer, Handle Pluchutton/ OtherPC;)tmmon
Aerator and Nozzle ap Bl
Antique 1170273 1104109* In=sriOpHons 79352*
K-138 (1.5gpm) (Escutcheon)
K-139 & See KOHLER. com/ WA
ServiceParts
/
1049937 Spray —
Washer 41163
Bole 1000739 89477
K-11000 (Skirt)
See KOHLER.com/
% /A ServiceParts N/A @
Cabriolee GP1017426 1103469 ingertOptions) 834705* 79352*
K14616 (1.5 gom) (Escutcheon)
@ See KOHLER.com/
= ServiceParts @
Coralaise GP77548 1103469* insectOptions 76712*
K-15182 @ (15 gpm) 76712-A
K-15681 i S See KOHLER com/ (Red & Blue) | geq KOHLER.com/
NS/ ServiceParts ServiceParts
= ©
1068613 Spray
__________________________________________________________ Washer 43118 R N R
K-15191 GP30413 1105050 30423 71521
K-15192 (1.5 gpm)
K-15198
K-15199 See KOHLER.com/
@ @ ServiceParts
=
Fairfaxs GP77548 1097762* insertOptions] 78205 78050
12181 (1.5 gpm) (Escutcheon)
K-12182 See KOHLER.com/
K-12183 @ ServiceParts @
Fortée GP1017426 1103459* insertOptions) 1051514*
K-10215 (1.5gpm) (Escutcheon)
K-10217 — SeeSKOH LE’RHCOW N/A
U ervicerarts =
&~~~ (
1075455 Spray
Washer 79441
Karbone 1090948 1151265
1.5
K-6268 (15 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
Loures 1090948 1138481
(2.2 gom)
K-14661
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
@ ServiceParts ServiceParts
(2
Margauxe 1066371 1103468* Insert Options
K-16230 (15 gpm)
K-16231 N/A See KOHLER.com/
See KOHLER.com/ ServiceParts
ServiceParts
1068613 Spray
Washer 75442
Paladar 77096 1103469 73819* Discontinued
(1.5 gpm)
K-14516 -
K-14517 @ () See KOHLER.com/
% = % ServiceParts

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Bathroom Sink Faucets

Single-Handle

Aerator Kit
Includes Washer,
Aerator and Nozzle

Plug Button/ | Other Common

Valve/ Valveto Cap Parts

Product Name

Panache GP1017426 1103468 Insert Options 834705* 77945
(1.5 gpm) (Decorator Ring)
K-18140 &
r e See KOHLER.com/
2 ServiceParts @ ©
Purists GP1017426 1103466 Insert Options
(1.5 gpm)
K-14402
K-14404 ﬁ See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER.com/
— ServiceParts ServiceParts
1049937 Spray
Washer 38820
Stancee 1126312 E 1 24439;
1.5 gpm
K-14760 o
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
Symbols GP1017426 1103467* InsetiOptions) 836939
K-19480 (1.5 gpm)
K-19774 See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
K-19909 % ServiceParts @ ServiceParts
1049937 Spray
Washer 871642
Toobinw 1162061 Insert
K-8959 %
K-8990
NA See KOHLER.com/ N/A .
ServiceParts 3013333 (White)
3010708 (Green)
3013335 (Black)
Vase 1000739 1000110* 89137*
K-11010 (Skirt) (Trim Ring)
% -l B P

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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Bathroom Sink Faucets

Wall-Mount
Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvets Includes Washer, Handle Pluchutton/ OtherPCgmmon
Aerator and Nozzle ap 2L
Antique GP77005-RP (H) 111 05579*
o .5 gpm
KT154 GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts
............................... See KOHLER.com/ N/A R
ServiceParts
41056* 37668*
(2.2 gpm) (Soap Dish)
= <P
Alterna GP30002 41007* Discontinued Discontinued
K-6971 (H&Q) (2.2 gom)
i & @ See KOHLER.com/
w @ ServiceParts
Constellation GP30002 (H) 41007* 1000439-CP 34400*
Triton Il GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) a (Ilce Water Knob)
K-7445 S = N/A
K-7450 % Discontinued %
AP
Falling Watere GP77548 1013355
(1.5 gpm)
K-T196
K-T197
K-T198 @w O
K-T199 @
””””””””””””””””” See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
1106493*
(1.5 gpm)
c Finesse 41056 43267 43144 (H)
=] (2.2.gpm) (Pair) 43145 (C)
o
@ See KOHLER.com/
= .
EI \v—/ o @ ServiceParts
2
GP30002 (H) 41007* 100043* GP1078439
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) (Red & Blue)
@ See KOHLER.com/
% @ @ ServiceParts
Finiale Tradtional GP77005-RP (H) 1103471*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-T343
K-T344 See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER.com/
@@ ServiceParts ServiceParts
Gy, -
Fountainheads 1070730 1001960*
K-2443 i
L See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER com/
‘/ . & ServiceParts ServiceParts
V/@
30132 34118-BC 30032-CP
(Rebuilding Kit) (Pair)
00 N/A See KOHLER.com/
© ServiceParts
=, S @@

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Bathroom Sink Faucets Wall-Mount
Aerator Kit
Product Name Valve/ Valvets Includes Washer, Handle Pluchutton/ Otherl':CIc')tmmon
Aerator and Nozzle ek LS
Institutional 30132 30032-CP
(Rebuilding Kit) (Pair)
00 See KOHLER.com/
%% N/A NA ServiceParts
©,
o
Karbone Single-Handle 1090948 1151265*
(1.5 gpm)
K-6269 %
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, See KOHLER.com/ NA See KOHLER.com/
Two-Handle GP77005-RP (H) ServiceParts ServiceParts
GP77006-RP (C)
K-T6277
Laminar GP77005-RP (H) 1021767*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.85 gpm)
K-T945
K-T14419 See KOHLER.com/ See KOHLER.com/
& > o . .
%} % i ServiceParts A ServiceParts
Memoirse Stately GP77005-RP (H) 1109008
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gom)
K-T448
% See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
Oblos GP77005-RP (H) 1074274
GP77006-RP (C)
K-10087
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts 8
Puriste GP77005-RP (H) 2 106493; E
P77006-RP 1.5 gpm
K-T14412 GP77006-RP (C) o Q
K-T14413 @@97 See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER.com/ T
E'E iﬂ‘s‘ % ﬁ ServiceParts ServiceParts g
K-T14416 o
K-T14417 g
Revivale GP77005-RP (H) 1103471* ~+
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gom)
K-T16106
K-T945 @ See KOHLER.com/ WA See KOHLER.com/
g Q ServiceParts ServiceParts
Stillnesso GP77005-RP (H) 1106493* inserHOptions
GP77006-RP (C) (1.5 gpm)
K-T944 @
See KOHLER.com/ N/A See KOHLER.com/
% ServiceParts ServiceParts
Washer 38820
Trende 30140-RP 41056* 20984 GP30000
K-11820 (H&C) (2.2 gpm) (Acrylic)
GP20986-CP .@
@ & ® @ (Chrome)
S/
il = .
0@ QE See KOHLER.com/
T ServiceParts
58895-CP
(Pair)

(H) =Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

ISP

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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Single-Handle Bath/Shower Faucets

Rite-Temp, Pressure-Balancing Valves

K-304
‘\ 1700 g
/ : ‘
e

K-2971
K-306

2

May have stops GP500520 GP77759 May have stops 1144925 85500
1083638 (Cartridge) (Cap) o701 (Cartridge) (Cap)
Stops (1985-2008)
77148

Rite-Temp Pressure-Balancing Valves with Diverter

K-11748
K-305 (Prior to 2009)

1/2 }(’ =

-

A T

&
May have stops GP500520 GP77759 1081410 89773
1083638 (Cartridge) (Cap) (Diverter for K-11748) (Diverter for K-305 prior to 2009)
Stops (1985-2008)
77148

Handle and Trim Styles 1998-Present:

IV Georges Alterna Antique Archerp Bancrofte Bellhavene Coralaise Devonshires Fairfaxe Finiale Fortée
Brasse Traditional
K-6900 K-129 K-133 K-T11077 K-T10581 K-T11552 K-T15601 K-T395 K-T12007 K-T10274
K-T6808 K-6902 K-130 K-134 K-T11078 K-T10582 K-T11553 K-T15603 K-T396 K-T12014 K-T309 K-T10275
K-T6809 K-6904 K-131 K-T130 K-T10583 K-T15611 K-T397 K-T12021 K-T312 K-T10276
K-T6810 K132 K-T132 K-T10584 K-T15613 K-T313 K-T10277
K-T134 K-T15621

Margauxe MasterShowere Memoirs, Memoirs Oblos Pinstripes Purists Revivalg Stillness, Symbol,
Statel Classi

K-T16225 K-T9492 ately assie KT10085  K-T13133 K-T14420 KT16113 K-T948 K-T18488

K-T16233 K-T461 K-T464 KT10086  K-T13134 K-T14421 K-T16114 K-T949 K-T18489

K-T16234 K-T462 K-T465 KT10067  K-T13135 K-T14422 K-T16115 K-T950 K-T18490

K-T16235 K-T463 K-T466 K-T14423 K-T16116

K-T4501 K-T16117

Handle and Trim Styles Prior to 1998:

Product Name Valve/ Valveto Handle P"’QCBa‘::to"/
Centura GP30082 GP500520 42352 42353 GP42361
(Repair Kit) (Cartridge) (Clear) (Amber)
K-6872
K-6873
K-6874
K-6875 4 N Eg@ /
—

Lever Handle Discontinued

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
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Bath/Shower Faucets

Single-Handle

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve/ Valvete

Cap

Coralaisg

K-15134
K-15143
K-15165

Coralais

K-15101 -K-15108 K-15316
K-16110-K-15112 K-15326
K-16114-K-15116 K-15328
K-15120 - K-15129

K-15177
K-15301
K-15303
K-15306
K-15307
K-15310
K-15312
K-15314

GP30413

GP71969
(Plastic Stem)

GP77886
(Brass Stem)

GP500520
(Cartridge)

GP500520
(Cartridge)

71904*

71840

71909

Flair Il

K-6908-7A (Lever)
K-6908-8A (Knob)

Gy

GP77759

GP500520
(Cartridge)

50349-0L

J

GP43146

43147

Niedecken

K-7027 K-7217
K-7028 K-7224
K-7076 K-7245
K-7205 K-7248
K-7215 K-7300
K-7216  K-7301

(Industrial Exposed Valve)

K-7250
K-7244
K-7256

GP30090
(Repair Kit)

oo

00000

21502-A
(Yoke)

%@

30092

23063-CP

i

22920-CP

Discontinued

N/A

N/A

Paladar

K-T14540
K-T14541
K-T14542

GP77759

GP500520

Discontinued

Discontinued

Taborete

K-T8224
K-T8225
K-T8226
K-T8227
K-T8228
K-T8229

GP500520
(Cartridge)

o
@

GP500520
(Cartridge)

30750*

92414*

42674*

N/A

N/A

Tritone

K-T6908
K-T6910
K-T6912
K-T6913
K-T6914

GP500520
(Cartridge)

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

52631-CP

@

52620-CP

52622 (Chrome)
52623-A (Black)

O

KOHLER.
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Custom Showering Bath/Shower Faucets

Thermostatic Valves

ICurrent I 3 I Prior to 2006 I Used with MasterShower®
B i 2 trim onl
K-679-KS (1/2") k402K (1/2) (@ y
K-669-KS (3/4") 1
Controls water E - !
tgmpe,:laot#rf O 1032546 1046104 79146 (Stop)
0es umn (Stop Assembly) (Valve) !
water on or off. !
' K-400-K (3/4")
IV Georges Antique Bancrofts Devonshires Finial, Traditional Forté, Margauxe MasterShower
Brass, K-T10110 K-T10593 K-T10357 K-T10301 K-T10359 K-T16239 K-T10182

K-T10680

% W o
Memoirse Memoirs Obloe Pinstripes Puriste Revivale Stillnesse Symbole
Stately Classic K-T10069 K-T18173 K-T14488 K-T16175 K-T10940 K-T18090
K-T10421 K-T10426
Stacked Thermostatic Valves with Volume Control
I Current I IPrior to 2006 I '(\ Used with MasterShower®
" t’o trim only
K-670-KS (1/2") K-404-K (1/2") (@
K-680-KS (3/4")

1021121 (Valve)

*
B o GP77006*
) Rl <. ) (172" Valve)

| ¢

1032546
(Stop Assembly)

'_ ‘ 1045321

79146 (Stop)
1021119 (Valve)
Coueion (3/4" Valve) K-401-K (3/4")
(Valve)

Bancroft Finial Traditional MasterShower Memoirs Memoirs Purist Revival Stiliness
K-T10594 K-T10302 K-T10183 Stately Classic K-T14489 K-T16176 K-T10941
K-T10422 K-T10427

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
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Bath/Shower Faucets Custom Showering

Volume Control Valves (Usually Multiple in Showers)

I Current I IPrior to 2006 I ( Used with MasterShower®
f 2~ Trim Onl
K-671-KS (1/2") K-406 (1/2") '(‘9 !

K-681-KS (3/4")

1021121 (1/2" Valve)

GP77006-RP* (1/2" Valve)
K-403 (3/4")

1045321 (3/4" Valve)

Buiamoys
wolsn)

IV Georges Antique Bancroft® Devonshires Finial, Traditional Forté, Margauxe MasterShower
Brasse K-T10111 K-T10596 K-T10358 K-T10303 K-T10360 K-T16241 K-T10184
K-T10681

) @A
Q
0 4
Memoirse Memoirs Obloe Pinstripee Puriste Revivale Stillnesse Symbole
Stately Classic K-T10067 K-T13174 K-T14490 K-T16177 K-T10943 K-T18091
K-T10423 K-T10428
Transfer Valves
I Current I I Prior to 2006 I
K-728-K (1/2") K-405
K-672-K K-687-K

. ok

' 78896 (Valve)
¢ D K-407 :
1145688 =

(Valve) ‘
75244 (Valve)
IV Georges Antique Bancroft Devonshire Fairfax Finial Traditional Forté Margaux MasterShower
Brass K-T10113 K-T10595 K-T376 K-T12189 K-T10304 K-T10290 K-T16242 K-T10185

K-T10682

Memoirs Memoirs Oblo Pinstripe Purist Revival Stillness Symbol
Stately Classic K-T10058 K-T13175 K-T14491 K-T16178 K-T10944 K-T18491

K-T10424 K-T10429

KOHLER.
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Wall-Mount

Bath/Shower Faucets

Wall-Mount Bath Faucets

The majority of these style faucets use the K-302-K or the K-303-K valve system.

%

K-302-K
Wall-Mount Valve

Product Name

Wall-Mount

Valve/ Valvete

1/4-Turn
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

GP30004 (O)

Wall-Mount Valve with Diverter

Diverter Handle

1/4-Turn
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

Full-Turn 42011* (Diverter) Full-Turn
Prior to 1990 Prior to 1990
GP30002 (H) GP30002 (H)

GP30004 (O)

Plug Button/

Cap

IV Georges Brasss GP77005-RP (H) Prior to 1990
K-6804 K-6806 GPTTO0S-RP (@) Brsooe g
K-6805 K-6807
N/A N/A See KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A
GP77005-RP (H) . . 29718-AU 40343*
Alterna GP77006-RP (C) 42011 20364 (Gold)
K-6831 K-6933 29718-BG
K-6929 K-6934 (Brushed Gold)
K-6962 K-6944
K-6930 K-6962 7
K-6931 K-6995 ( (
ﬂ Discontinued
Prior to 1990 & .
GP30002 (H & C) 52701
(Knob Handle)
GP30002-RP (H)
GP30004-RP (C)
(Lever Handle)
Antique GP77005-RP (H) 30127-BC (H) 50282* (C) 1120993*
GP77006-RP (C) 30128-BC (C) 50281* (H)
K-119 K-123
K-120 K-124
K-122 M
2% N/A N/A 57024* 52722* N/A
(Insert)
Aquaric 30137-CP 23070 1020053-D* 1020053-H*  1020053-C*
K-10106
K-10116 7
_ 321/g50 \ N/A

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
22

(H) =Hot (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Product Name

Bath/Shower Faucets

Valve/Valvet

Diverter Handle

Wall-Mount

Plug Button/
Cap

Bravura

GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

Prior to 1990
GP30002

48691

N/A N/A Discontinued
Cirrus GP77005-RP (H) 42011* 20364* 52700* Discontinued
GP77006-RP (C)
K-7901 /
@% '( @ '@ h
g
GP30002-RP (H) 42011* Discontinued Discontinued
GP30004-RP (C)
K-7006 g
<>
i Discontinued J N N/A
§ 0
N z
Coralaise GP76672 (H) 70096 70424 73238 (Clear) 73264 70505 (H)
K-T15201 K-T15225 GP76671 (C) (Stem Extension) 73238-SM (Smoke) (Acrylic) 70504 (O)
K-T15202 K-T15231 o (For large handle)
K-T15204 K-T15235
K-T15211 K-T15401
K-T15214 K-T15411
K-T15221 K-T15431 e
K-T15224
% 70462 119/6" 70252
(For diverter handle)
K-156226 ° QE)
K-15801 @7 =
K-15802 3 ( e
K-15803 g
K-15851 i 490"
g z
; S S c
| 70306 Discontinued Discontinued =1
: (Bonnet ~+
@V for Lever)
i : @
Discontinued 70593
(Brass Insert)
70591*
(Ceramic Insert)
1007375
\ N/A
(Cp
Discontinued
Discontinued (Wood Insert)
Discontinued
(Acrylic Insert)
Cygnet GP77005-RP (H) 42011 Discontinued
GP77006-RP (C)
K-6758
K-6759 " .
; E Discontinued m N/A
Finesse GP30002 (H) 1000440-CP GP1078439
GP30004 (C) (Red & Blue)
K-13363
K-13367
N/A N/A g@ @
GP77005-RP Prior to 1990 42011 20364 GP43146 Discontinued 43162 (H)
(H&C) GP30002 (H) 43153 (O)
(For GP43146)

(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

GP30004 (C)

'{/

[

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

25"

@
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Bath/Shower Faucets

Wall-Mount

Plug Button/
Cap

Product Name Valve/ Valvete Diverter Handle

Flair I GP77005-RP (H) 42011* 20364* GP43146 43152 (H)
GP77006-RP (C 431
K-7004-7A © 3183 (©)
K-7004-8A
K-7010-7A @
K-7014-7A
K-7014-8A '/
K-7034-7A (
K-7034-8A
K-7226-7A .
K-7226-8A g
K-7744-7A
K-7744-8A
K-7751-7A
K-7751-8A s0505+ 50349.0L
(Insert)
Pillowse GP77005-RP (H) Discontinued
K051 GP77006-RP (C)
N/A N/A N/A
Trends 21076 20868-CP 20860-CP GP20986-CP 58895-CP (Pair)
-E K-11606 .@ (Stem Assembly) (Chrome) (Chrome)
= K-11612 @ 20984 B
(e} K-11616 . ' (Acrylic) 0 Discontinued
s K-11620 \\
<]
L §\ﬂ I
T 155"
; K-11608 GP30119 30467 GP21087-CP (Chrome) 57743 (Red)
K-11614 H&O) GP21094 (Acrylic) 57744 (Blue)
K-11618 S
K-11622 g @
K-11638 =~ /
K-11730 ¢ %
8
N/A 57746-CP GP30000
(Chrome) (Hot, Cold & Diverter)
Thitons GP77005-RP (H) 23070 GP43146 (Acrylic) 43162 ggg
GP77006-RP (C) — 43153
K-7004 ( S
Ko (All Handlles) §§@
K-7014 =
K-7022 o
K-7034 2%
K-7036 @fs 1000439-CP 52622-CP
Koo o GP30002 ,’"
K-7735 * H&C) B @
S
K-7744 %
K-7751 ! Discontinued 52641-CP
@ 50623-H
> ; (Red Hollow Cap)
= ’ 52623-C
GP30002 (H) g
GP30004 (C) 52638 C (Blue Hollow Cap)
(Lever Handle) 74 52623-A
‘@' (Black Hollow Cap)
1116314-CP
@ —
Triton II GP30002 (H) 1020053-H  1020053-C
k7050 GP30004 (C)
K-7254
K-7258 N/A N/A N/A

KOHLER.

GENUINE PARTS
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*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Product Name

Tritone Il

K-7004-T
K-7010-T
K-7014-T
K-7020-T
K-7034-T
K-7043-T
K-7227-T
K-7234-T

(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

Bath/Shower Faucets Wall-Mount
GP30002 (H) 42011* 23064* 41981-H-CP (H)
GP30004 (C) 41981-C-CP (C)
41981* (Plain)
(- Ty
( AN N/A
20242-BC 20862-BC 1041140-CP
(2-Handle Kit) ‘
1041141-CP ‘Q S
R N/A (3-Handle Kit) N/A

~

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

S
2
(©]
c
=

KOHLER
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Deck-Mount %

Deck-Mount

Bath/Shower Faucets

Deck-Mount Bath Faucets

K-300-K %2" High-Flow Valve
K-301-K 34" High-Flow Valve

b

1/4 Turn 1/4 Turn

(172" Valve) (3/4" Valve)

1 Prior to 1990
i Full Turn

——

Diver‘ter( )
—

K-438-K

2" High-Flow Valve with Diverter

1053358 (Diverter)

il

Other Diverter Option
K-9530 (Deck-Mount)

(1/2" Valve)

Prior to 1990

L 1/4 Turn Full Turn
GP77005-RP (H) 1000187 (H) | GP30002 (H) I GP77005-RP (H) GP30002 (H)
GP77006-RP (C) 1000188 (C) | GP30004 (C) GP77006-RP (C) GP30004 (C
“’ggg% £e S %ﬁ gg S ﬁ@ @@
IV Georges Antique Bancrofte Coralaise Devonshires Fairfaxe Fortée Finiale Traditional Kelstone Loures
Brasse K-T125 K-T10585 K-T15290 K-T387 K-T12885 K-T10278  K-T314 K-T13494 K-14675
K-T6906 K-T135 K-T10587 K-T15294 K-T398 K-T12887 K-T10291  K-T333
K-T6915 K-T10592 K-T413 K-T10292
Margauxe Memoirse Obloe Pinstripee Puriste Revivale Stillnesse Stancee Taborete
K-T16236 ﬂ;‘gg K-T10059 K-T13140 EE ﬁgg K-T16119 K-T954 K-14774 KT8230  K-T8232
K-T16237 K-T469 K-T10068 K-T13151 K-T16122 K-T955 K-14775 K-T8235  K-T8238
K-T16248 K-T16124

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve Cartridge Diverter Handle Cap Stream Breaker
IV Georges g GP77005-RP (H) 500452 21682" 42232
Brasse § GP77006-RP (C) (Rebuild Kit)
K-6905 5 ®0 ®am Go) ( @ ) ) )) w NA %
Alterna GP77005-RP (H) 1000188 (H) 59239 40343* Discontinued
GP77006-RP (C) 1000187 (C) (Rebuild Kit) (Lever)
K-6504 (1/2") (34"
K-6926
K-6929
K-7978
N/A N/A
GP30002 (H)
GP30004 (C)
Prior to 1990
K-T6501 GP77005-RP (H) 1000188 (H) 54992 Discontinued 40343 Discontinued
K-6942 @ GP77006-RP (C) 1000187 (C) (Long Stem) (Lever)
K-7976 - (1/2") (3/4")
% @ % 38808
N/A =<
GP30002 (H & C) Discontinued
(Square/Cube Handle) (Acrylic Cube)

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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Bath/Shower Faucets Deck-Mount

AL ey Stream Breaker

Product Name Valve Cartridge Diverter Cap
Antique GP77005-RP (H) 30138-CP (H) 50281* (H) 1120993*
GP77006-RP (C) 30137-CP (C) 50282* (C)
K-103 2
K1oe N/A N/A N/A
[
< = 2
CAED
K-125 1000188 (H) 50281* (H) 1120993* 57024* 52722* 42232*
1000187 (C) 50282* (C) (Lever) (Oval) (Oval Inserts)
[ pRBEE Ti =
= T
SN0 o O
N/A oY N
Bravura GP77005-RP (H) 1000188 (H) 59239 54992 48691* 48687*
GP77006-RP (C) 1000187 (C) (Rebuild Kit) ~ (Long Stem)
K-6842 . .
(/2" 374" S)]
K-6843 ©
K-6949
N/A
GP30002
Prior to 1990
Cirrus 1000188 (H) 54992 Discontinued 38808
K7902 K-7913 1000187 (C) (Long Stem)
K-7908 K-7915
K-7909 K-7923
K-7910 K-7926 %gi’\
N/A w)
@ Discontinued [¢))
i (2]
< ol
2
o
c
=
Coralaiss GP76672 (H) 73264 70306 70505 (H) (=
GP76671 (C (Acrylic Knob) Bonnet; 70504 (C
K-15205 “&g) © ( ol Ko ) (Bonnet) =5 ©
K-15296 VA &)
\ 254" Discontinued @
-
=
K-15290 K-15856 GP77005-RP (H) 73264 70505 (H) 38808
K-15291 K-15857 GP77006-RP (C) (Acrylic Knob) 70504 (C)
K-15708 K-15880 &)
K-15806 K-15881 | . %%
K-15807 K-15882 2% @
K-15851 K-15883 ‘ =
”””” 70572- 708790 7osTT* | |
<5 N/A
N/A @
Discontinued 70614
57068* (Euro Handle) 70731-0* (H)
70730-0 (C) VA
\.vw. 0
(H) = Hot  (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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Deck-Mount Bath/Shower Faucets
Product Name Valve Cartridge Diverter Pluch;)tton/ Stream Breaker
Cygnet 1000188 (H) Discontinued 491565*
1000187 (C)
K-6766
@ Discontinued N m N/A Discontinued
@ =—rv
Finials Art 1000188 (H) Discontinued 75711* (Left) 38808
KT614 1000187 (C) 75645" (Right)
% A 2 &% wa
Flair Il GP77005-RP (H) 1000188 (H) 59239 GP43146 43152 (H) 38808
GP77006-RP (C) 1000187 (C) (Rebuild Kit) (Rebuild Kit) 43153 (O)
K-7019 (/2" (3/4")

2%"

1000499-CP 50349-0L*
(Lever) (Lever Insert)
Pillows 1000188 (H & C) 59239 Discontinued 38808
K-7936
K-7938
K-7963 \?& S
K-7964

P

N/A
e
g Provence GP77005-RP (H) 70624-0 (White) 38808
° GP77006-RP (C)
E K-14520
. o
X @ N/A NA
T C
()
(a]
Revival. GP77005-RP (H) 59239 54992 76153" 58742" 58744
oo GP77006-RP (C) (Rebuild Kit) ~(Long Stem)
K-16122 i.—\
K-16124 \AL/
% — v
@ N/A

g
il

KOHLER
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(H) =Hot (C) = Cold

75143*

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Bath/Shower Faucets Deck-Mount

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve Cartridge Diverter Cap Stream Breaker
Seawall System 1000188 (H) 59239 54992 48691* Discontinued 48687*
K-7926 1000187 (C) (Rebuild Kit) ~ (Long Stem)

&
0

B @
o8

N/A
N
N
Taborets GP30002 (H)
P30004
K-7030-2Y GP30004 (©)
% Discontinued See KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A
******************************************************************************** N/A F=mmmmm o
K-8230 GP77005-RP (H) Discontinued 57330% 38808
K-8235 GP77006-RP (C)

N/A

%
B
O
(&

Tritone 1000188 (H) 73620 1000439-CP 1000442-CP 52622-CP 38808
1000187 (C)
K-7024 (/4"
K-7030 w
§ Y %
1000438-CP 1000441-CP 52623-H (Red)
52623-C (Blue)

GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

0}2@5 (1/2")
@3 1000499-CP  50349-0L*  GP43146 43152 (H)

% (Lever) (Lever insert) 43153 (C)

GP30002 (H) M
GP30004 (C)

B
O
O
(2]
ol
=
(©)
c
=)
=9

(H) = Hot  (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
GENUINE PARTS
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Kitchen Faucets

: If there is dripping from the
spout, replace the faucet valve.

Kitchen Faucets

If there is a leak from the base of the .
spout, kit GP30420 may need to be 4

replaced along with the valve.

Common Valves

(2]
e
(]
o
=
©
L.
=
()]
-
O
=
X

30

Faucet Types

Pages 36-38

Pullout

Single-handle faucet with sprayhead that pulls out towards you.

Pull-Down
Faucet with sprayhead that pulls down towards the sink.

Single-Handle

The handle may be located on the top or side

of the faucet. Faucet may have a sidespray next to the
faucet. Faucets with a sidespray always have an internal
diverter. If the sidespray is not working, it is most likely the
diverter malfunctioning.

Remote Valve
Faucet that has the handle located to the side of the spout.
Faucets may have a pull-down sprayhead or sidespray.

GP77548

£ &

GP1093674

1170273
(Antique only —
See page 31)

QO

GP1016515

GP1017426

1090948

GP30420 O-Ring Kit
(See pages 34-35 to see if
this is required.)

Suggest replacing with

Page 35, 38 valve, if applicable.
Q‘Q Wall-Mount
o - Faucet that is mounted to the wall. Most have two handles.

Pages 38-39

Pages 31-34

Page 33, 37

Bridge

Two-handle faucet which is raised off the deck. These faucets
may have a sidespray. If the sidespray is not working, it is most
likely the diverter inside the faucet that is malfunctioning.

Two-Handle

Two-handle faucets come with or without an escutcheon.
These faucets may have a sidespray. If the sidespray is not
working, it is most likely the diverter inside the faucet that
is malfunctioning.

Single-Hole, Two-Handle

These faucets may have a sidespray. If the sidespray is
not working, it is most likely the diverter inside the faucet
that is malfunctioning.

E

Full Turn
GP30002 (H)
GP30004 (C)

UltraGlide 1/4 Turn
GP1092204 (H)
GP1092203 (C)

1/4 Turn

GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

i

r

GP76672 (H)
GP76671 (C)

Common Sidesprays

¥

™~
=
1011130
(Includes hose
and holder)

KOHLER

GENUINE PARTS
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1021724*
(Sprayhead with Hose) 1141915 (Hose)
1021728* (Holder)

4

1148477 (Sprayhead) 1088395* (Sprayhead)
1088396 (Hose)

1132472 (Holder) 1087232 (Holder)

1023391* (Stopper)
1023393* (Flange)

For individual kitchen faucet details, see pages 31-39.

41398 (Strainer)

Common Miscellaneous Kitchen Parts

87404

(1.5 gpm Filter)
87406 (0.6

pm Filter)

QQ



Kitchen Faucets Two-Handle
Plug Button/ .
Product Name Valve/ Valvets Aerator gCap Sidespray
Antique Current 36686 50281* (H) 1120992*  K-253 1011130*
% GP1092204 (H) 50282* (C) K-258 (Sidespray
K-117 | GP1092203 (C) (Ceramic with Hose and
K-118 [ Inserts) Holder)
K-147 )
K-148
K-158 ()
!n @ See
,,,,,,,,,,,,, N/A KOHLER.com/
1990-2010 GP75878 ServiceParts
GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C) S
Alterna GP30002 30455-CP Discontinued 1021724~
H&C) (White) (Sidespray
K-6973 30456-CP with Hose)
K-6974
Discontinued (Blapk) Discontinued
(Swinger)
@ See
************************************************************************************** KOHLER.com/
K-6972 GP77005-RP (H) 30455-CP 42728* (Ceramic) 34329* ServiceParts
GP77006-RP (C) (White) 42730" (Brass) (Holder)
30456-CP
(Black) See
% (Swinger) KOHLER.com/ServiceParts @
Coralaise GP76672 (H) 40106 73238 (Clear) 70508-CP 70505 (H) 1021724*
GP76671 (C) (2.5 gpm) 73238-SM (Smoke) 70504 (C) (Sidespray
K-15251 with Hose)
K-15253 KOHLSEeF? y
NS = .comy
V — ServiceParts
41056* =
© (Male 2.2 gpm) 17%6" 34329*
@ (Holder)
=
59619* Discontinued 70456 1033012 30456—CP
(Female (Acrylic Bonnet (Sidespray (Swinger)
1.5 gom) for Lever) with Hose) (Black)
&
= @
500476*
(2.2 gpm VR)
1037431*
@ (Holder)
K-15255 GP76672 (H) 41056 73264 Discontinued 70275 (Acrylic)
K-15256 GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm) (Acrylic Knob) @
K-16258 =\ - = .
- == =
K-15259 @ N/A > = 70456 (Acrylic N/A KOHLER.com/
S 28/, Bonnet for Lever) ServiceParts
8 ) &
K-15255-P GP76672 (H) 41056* 73264 (Acrylic) 70505 (H) 1021724*
K-15259-P GP76671 (O) (2.2 gpm) 70504 (C) (Sidespray
K-15834-K &) with Hose) s
ee
K-15836-K @ % @ o KOHLER.com/
=2 4 ServiceParts
@ B
Laundry Faucet GP76672 (H) 76892* 73238 (Clear) 70508-CP 70505 (H)
GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm) 73238-SM (Smoke) 70504 (C)
K-156270
K-15271 See
N/A N/A KOHLER.com/
@ 1156 ServiceParts
16
A su—gd
Coralais Decorator GP77005-RP (H) 1031237* 1021724*
GP77006-RP (C) 2.2 gom) (Sidespray
K-15888 with Hose)
K-15889 % . See
. \ ) N/A KOHLER.com/
CP75a78 KOHLER.com/ServiceParts ServiceParts
(@]
Insert Options
g 1037431
(Holder)

(H) =Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

KOHLER.
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Two-Handle

Kitchen Faucets

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve/ Valvets Cap Sidespray
Constellation GP30002 (H) 41056 1000434-CP Discontinued 1021724~
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-7765 with Hose)
See
Discontinued S =N g N/A KOHLER.comv
= ‘el \ ” ServiceParts
= N oY
34329* (Holder)
Essexe GP77005-RP (H) GP75878 41056 1021724*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gom) (Sidespray
K-8762 with Hose)
K-8763 (@) @ See
= o
% & KOHLER com/ServiceParts N/A ng"r"'/‘iggﬁ,‘;‘r’t’:/
Insert Options
1037431* (Holder)
Fairfaxe Current GP75878 79402% GP1077792 1021724*
GP1092204 (H) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-12230 GP1092203 (C) with Hose)
K-12231 &) @ ©
% See T = See
7 . KOHLER.com/
1990-2010 KOHLER. com/ServiceParts 1087431+ Sonvicebor
GP77005-RP (H) (Holder)
GP77006-RP (C)
Finiale Current 74405* 1021724
=% GP1092204 (H) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-377 ; GP1092203 (C) with Hose)
e~
sl gl 2
‘ﬁ . See
,,,,,,,,,,,,, . N/A KOHLER.com/
1990-2010 GP75878 . KOHLER.com/ServiceParts 1037431 ServiceParts
GP77005-RP (H) (Holden)
GP77006-RP (C) (@)
Finesses GP30002 (H) 59619 1000440-CP GP1078439
GP30004 (C 1.5 gpm), H&C)
K-13393 © (1.5gpm) H&C)
K-13580 See
5 N/A N/A KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts
Flair Il GP77005-RP (H) 78444 41056 43267 43152 (H) 1021724*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gpm) (Pair) 43153 (O) (Sidespray
K-7776-DB with Hose)
K-7776-FCV
K-7779-FCV @
N @
Prior to 1990 *
GP30002 (H) gfjggr)
GP30004 (C)
See
KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts
GP75878 30455-CP
(White)
30456-CP
(Black)
(Swinger)
Flair GP77005-RP (H) 41056* 43267* (Pair) 43152 (H) 1021724~ Swinger
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gpm) 43153 (C) (Sidespray 30455-CP
K-7765-FVC with Hose) | (white)
K-7771-FVC 30456-CP
() (Black)
< & .
34329
(Holder)

KOHLER.
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(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Kitchen Faucets

Plug Button/

Two-Handle

Product Name Valve/ Valvets Diverter Aerator Cap Sidespray
Flair GP77005-RP (H) 78444 41056 1000499-CP 50349-0L 1021724
GP77006-RP (C 2.2 gpm Insert) (Sidespray
K-7765-8A © (@) (2.2 gpm) (nser) with Hose)
K-7771-8A , See
K-7776-8A N/A KOHLER.com/
K-7779-8A @ Q.) M ServiceParts
— &
34329* (Holder)
Fortée Current GP75878 1031237 1021724*
GP1092204 (H) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-10445 GP1092203 () @ with Hose)
ee NA See
KOHLER.com/
1990-2010 KOHLER.com/ServiceParts 1037431* ServiceParts
GP77005-RP (H) (Holden)
GP77006-RP (C)
&
HiRisee 3 GP77005-RP (H) 1069094*
! GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gpm)
| @ See See
3 % N/A u KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A N/A K;%f:‘;;ﬁ”;/
i Insert Options
|
Parqge Bridge GP77005-RP (H) GP75878 1088956 1085211*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.8 gpm) (Sidespray with
E'g} g? © Hose/Holder) see
3 .( ) e
% w KOHLER com/SenviceParts N/A Ko iLER oo/
Insert Options
Puriste Bridge GP77005-RP (H) GP75878 1074274 1148477
GP77006-RP (C) (1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead)
E;gi; S 1141915 (Hose) .
See N/A 1182472" (Holden) | R comy
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts ServiceParts
Insert Options
1.5 gpm | 1089003
Revivals g;qrgggzm ) 78444 74405* 76153* 75143* 58742* gﬁ;;géy
2.2 gpm) .
K-16109 & GP1092203 (C) () 2:2 gom) with Hose)
K-16111 ‘
y < =) éﬁ
g g., )
E% "!'T See
”””””” N/A KOHLER.com/
1990-2010 GP75878 34329 ServiceParts
GP77005-RP (H) (Holder)
GP77006-RP (C) )
g | ¢
Shoreham 30393-RP (H) 59619* 58895-CP 1033012
30394-RP (C) (1.5 gpm) (Sidespray
K-10900 % with Hose)
K-10905 See
© Discontinued N/A KOHLER.com/
f @ ServiceParts
© 1037431
[S] (Holder)
Taborete GP77005-RP (H) 41056 1021724*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-8219 with Hose)
K-8220 Seo See
K-8221 ‘ N/A KOHLER.com/
g @ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts ServiceParts
Torge Bridge GP77005-RP (H) GP75878 1069552
GP77006-RP (C) (Sidespray with
E’gl gg Hose/Holder) s
- < : ee
ee
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A Kg:;&s:;;ﬂ:/

(H) =Hot (C) = Cold

¢

Insert Options

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.
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Two-Handle Kitchen Faucets

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve/ Valvete Aerator Cap

Sidespray

Trende 30393-RP (H) 59619* 58895-CP 20984 (Acrylic) GP30000 1033012 29678-BC
2] 30394-RP () (1.5 gom) GP20986-CP (Sidespray (Hose
5:1 1 ggg I\ = (Chrome) with Hose) | Connector)
K-11920 i IS Discontinued
o K-11925 v H @ ’E\ =
5 u = 01 —
c e v | | = N N’
© K-11920-R 1105050* 57745-CP 1037431*
I K-11925-R (Holden)
6 K-11933
- —
; K-11935 A ==
- —
Tritone Current 41056" 1021724*
GP1092204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) (2.0 gpm) (Sidespray
K-7825 GP1092203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) with Hose)
K-7827
N, g
See R See
GP30002 (H) N/A KOHLER. com/ServiceParts N/A 1037431" | KOHLER.com/
GP30004 (C) (Holder) ServiceParts
GP30002 (H) 41056* 1000434-CP Discontinued
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm)
(Male Threads) See
Discontinued N/A N/A KOHLER.com/
@) =N =5 -
@ ) § ) ServiceParts
N’ - \'r
K-7776 GP77005-RP (H) 78444 59620* 1000439-CP 1000442-CP 52622-CP 1021724*
K-7779 GP77006-RP (C) (2.0 gpm) (Sidespray
41056* with Hose)
(2.2 gpm)
% (Male Threads) @
‘ e | I
@ v See
e KOHITER.com/
%: 25 41781 1000438-CP 1000441-CP | 52623-H (Red) 34329 ServiceParts
: S, (1.5 gpm) 52623-C (Blue) (Holder)
S -
= —
= g —/
K-7761 GP30002 (H) 41056* 41981* 1021724*
K-7763 GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-7765 (Male Threads) with Hose)
K-7826
) ¢
) = See
Discontinued N, N KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts
N/A 34329*
(Holder)

Single-Handle
27 8 Antique 1170273 GP75878 73326" 1011130
- (Sidespray with
E-:} gg Hose/Holder)

() 2 K-170 ) ©

- T K-171

e s See N/A KOHLSEeF? com/

.E C KOHLER.com/ServiceParts Serviceﬁarts

"I
*GP30420 OO
Seakt)y OO

KOHLER (H) =Hot (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. **Recommended when replacing valve.
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Product Name

Valve/ Valvets

Kitchen Faucets

Diverter

Aerator

Plug Button/
Cap

Single-Handle

Sidespray

Avatare GP77548 89929*
K-6356
See See See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ N/A KOHLER.com/
ServiceParts ServiceParts
Centura GP30082 42352 Discontinued 42355 1033012
(Sidespray with
K-6895 @ Hose)
K-6896 @ \'_/ See
K-6897 Discontinued KOHLER.com/
M GP42361 ServiceParts
=5) "= li087431(Holder)
Evokee GP1016515 GP75878 1074274 1088396
K-6333 (2.2 gom) 1088395
- Sidespray Hose)
K-6334 e &) O See (Sesprey Howe) KOHLSEeI: /
Egggg ‘v — KOHLER. com/ServiceParts N/A Somvicebads
\"V/ Insert Options N4
1087231* (Holder)
Coralaise GP77548 GP75878 76963 1001795* 76712* 1021724
y (2.2 gpm) 76712-A (Sidespray
K-15071 (Red/Blue) with Hose)
K-15072 (@) @)
K-15073 / =) “
K-15075 %
K-15076 Insert Options
See
" 100558* KOHLER.com/
59619 @ ServiceParts
(2.2 gom) 1037431*
(Holder)
&
~GP30420 OO b
K-15171 X
KA5172 (Seal Kit) (0]@)
K-16178 > [T T T | T TS
K-15174 GP30413 30423 Swinger
K-15175 30456-CP
K-15176 (Black)
N/A
Op, | ©
@
K-15167 41056" (2.2 gpm) N/A 1021724*
K-15168 @ (Slcrj]eapray
with Hose]
K-15177 .\_/\—)v, )
K-15178
f 59619 (1.5 gpm)
~ 1087431
(Holder)
Fairfaxe GP77548 GP75878 79402* Kit 78205* 1021724~
(2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-12171 e with Hose)
K-12172 (@) = oo See
K-12173 KOHLER.com/ServiceParts = KOHLER.com/
K-12175 @ FHot Cola, ServiceParts
K-12176 **GP39420 00 Insert Options
(Sealkt)  OO) 7 [tseem[tosge) | 1007431" (Holden)|
Remote Valve GP1016515 79402* 78205 1021724
(2.2 gpm) (Handle) (Sidespray
K-12185 e 1031994* with Hose) .
See (Spout)
N/A b KOHLER.com/ServiceParts S Kg H".ERF',CO"‘/
@ o @ erviceParts
\
Insert Options N ’
1037431* (Holder)
Fortée GP1016515 GP75878 1031237* 1156410* 1021724*
(2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-10411 with Hose)
K-10412 (@) e 5
K-10413 % KOHLER com/ServiceParts @ g KS;';ESF‘,Z?{S"/
K-10415
K-10416 (C;Zzloéf)o* ©© Insert Options
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, ".oo| T e frosast e |
Remote Valve GP1017426 1031237 1018337~ 1021724
(2.2 gpm) (Sidespray
K-10430 (&) with Hose)
K-10441 N/A ) See KOHLSEeF(te /
| . .com,
K-R10434 KOHLER.com/ServiceParts @ ServiceParts
Insert Options
1037431* (Holder)

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. **Recommended when replacing valve.
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Single-Handle Kitchen Faucets

Plug Button/

Cap Sidespray

Product Name Valve/ Valvete Diverter Aerator Handle

Pot Filler GP77005-RP 1046672*
K-7323
See KOHLSEeF? /
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A Servicel';'(;(r)tr:
Karbons 1090948 1179931 1179931*
K-6227 (1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead
Adapter Kit) s
See S ee
) KOHLER.com/SenviceParts N/A @ KOHLER com/
Insert Options
Puriste GP1093674 GP75878 1074274 1148477
(1.8 gpm) (Sidespray)
K-7507 1141915 (Hose)
K-7508 O . See
K-7509 \ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A KOHI_.ER.com/
K-7511 S / ServiceParts
Insert Options
1132472* (Holder)
Pull-Down/ Pullout
Plug Button/ .
Product Name Valve/ Valvete Aerator Handle gc ap Sidespray
Avatare GP77548 1171998* 1025581 78381* 1036940 1054559-CP 1052379
1.8 Pullout Spray H eight
K-6350 (1.8 gom) ( pray) (Hose) (Weight)
K-6352 3
K-6353 N @ N/A ‘g
N (@
QO e \
-
Bellerae GP1093674 1061023 1155250* 1114111-BC 1046153
K-560 (1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
‘-’ See N/A F
mie KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
g =
Coralaise GP77548 1171998* 1001552* 1109445* 1056336-CP 1004899
1.8 gpm, x Sprayhead, Braided eight’
- KA15160 (1.8 gom) 1001795 76712-A (Sprayhead) <H i (Weight)
c ) (Red/Blug)
- =
% = N @
D g Insert Options ° 107526
3 n' K-15165 GP77548 71610* GP1003736-0 GP78825 1052379
o K-156170 (White) (Hose) (Weight)
1109445
% N/A N/A (Sprayhead) =)
au@ ‘
‘ N
Clairettes GP1016515 1171998 1013837 1013839-CP
K-692 (1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead) (Hose) @
See ‘ ( “(u(ﬁ(u«
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A @
1042007
(Check Valve Kit)
(Prior to 2008)
Cruettes GP1093674 1155355* 1114111-BC 1046153
K780 - (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
: See F
— KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A @
Elates 1176828* 1114111-BC 1004899
K-13963 - (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
: — See N/A F
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts Z
KOHLER *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.
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Product Name

Valve/ Valvets

Kitchen Faucets

Aerator

Plug Button/
Cap

Pull-Down/ Pullout

Sidespray

Epicure 48046
K-6996 (Hose)
3 Discontinued
Discontinued
1052379
(Weight)
———————————————————————————————— N/A Discontinued N/A Discontinued
K-6997 GP77005-RP (H)
q GP77006-RP (C)
0 g
= 8
=)
wWis <)
=
Evokee . GP1016515 1066758" 1074398* 1060796 1046159
(2.2.gpm) (Sprayhead) (Hosefor  (Weigh)
K-6331 9" Spout)
K-6332 - - 1074407*
N w KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A (Hose for
‘1" — 8" Spout)
Insert Options
" w(@(“(“@
Fairfaxs GP77548 1171998* 78205* 1152299* 1075256-CP 1052379
(1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead) (Quick-Connect (Weight)
K-12177 Hose)
‘E/// See 1004941-CP IS)
% ~ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts Discontinued (Threaded Hose) ‘0\
- \ o/
Insert Options
L @ g

Fortée GP1016515 211;199;]3; 1041319* 1114379-BC
-©9p (Sprayhead) (Hose)

K-10433 I )
N— :
~ See N/A =

KOHLER.com/ServiceParts =
Insert Options 1
1046153 O
(Weight) g
. 1069055* 1069058~

HiRise Independent 1069078 S

Sidespray (Sprayhead) (Hosg) 4

K-7344 See

N/A KOHLER. com/ServioeParts N/A &
e
s
- 8
! 79374 1076066
ProMasters GP77548 86378-BC (Sprayhead) (Hose)
(2.2 gom)
K-6330
See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A g
=
Provences 77096 Discontinued GP1003736-0 (White) | GP78825 1052379
K-14502 (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
S 1109445 (3
@ Q N/A (Sprayhead) .‘(“(“(ﬂ(«(\((® \‘\)
w '@
> 7
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 76625
N/A . (White, Black)
K-15405 GP77005-RP (H) 57718* 57739 (H) O-Ring (Sprayhead)
GP77006-RP (C) 57738 (C) 57853 (Red)
g 57854 (Blue)

Puriste GP1093674 (111 31 64m6) 1148476 1154836 1046153

©.9p (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)

K-7505 =\

K-7506 See

KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A
Simplices 1061023 1176882° 1114111-BC 1046153
(1.8 gom) (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
K-596 (=]
K-597 N— See VA
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

(H) =Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.

N—
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Pull-Down/ Pullout

Kitchen

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve/ Valvete Aerator Handle Cap Sidespray
Simplices Remote Valve GP1017426 1061023 1176882 1060796-CP 1004899
Sprayhead Hose) eight
K o47 (Sprayhead) (Hose) (Weight)
K-649 see
K-R648 KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A
i
Vinnatae GP1016515 1171998* 1013838* 1013839-CP
(1.8 gpm) (Sprayhead) (Hose)
K-690 (Use w/ 9%"
K-691 Spout K-690)
@ 1014048-CP
=) (Hose)
N (Use w/ 7%"
Spout K-691)
= @
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
1042007
(Check Valve)
(Prior To 2008)
1004899
(Weight)

P

Pull-Down/

Product Name Valve/ Valvet Aerator Handle
Antique GP30002 (H) 41056 50281* (H) 1120992* 37668
K140 GP30004 (C) 2.2 gpm) 50282 (C) (Soap Dish)
K-1565 M
K-159
K-165 .,
Calder,, GP30002 (H) 34064-H*
Cannock., GP30004 (C) 34064-C*
K-8888 See
K-8892 @ ¢ KOHLER.com/SenviceParts
Clearwaters GP30002 (H) 34064-H* 1020053-H* 37668
GP30004 (C) 34064-C* 1020053-C* i
K-7854 © (Soap Dish)
K-7855
K-7856 /
K-7857 >
/
Farnley GP30002 (H) 34064-H*
Fordwick GP30004 (C) 34064-C*
K-8950 see
K-8955 N/A KOHLER. com/ServiceParts

KOHLER
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(H) = Hot (C) = Cold

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.



Product Name Valve/ Valveto Aerator Handle
HiRise GP77005-RP (H) 1069094*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gom)
K-7338 —
@ See See
‘ g KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Insert Options
Karbone 1090948 1179931*
1.8 gom
K-6228 {18 gpm)
See See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Knoxford,, GP30002 (H) 34064-H*
GP30004 (C) 34064-C*
K-8904
K-8905 See
K-8906 N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
K-8924 g | ’ /
Parge GP77005-RP (H) 1088956*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.8 gom)
K-6132
4 See See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

(=

Insert Options

HiRise Pot Filler
K-7322

GP77005-RP

(o=

1046672*

See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

Puriste

K-7549 )@

GP77005-RP (H)
GP77006-RP (C)

(=

1074274*
(1.8 gpm)

Insert Options
1.5 gpm | 1089003

0

(

See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

Service Sink Faucet GP30002 (H) 34064-H* 20254
GP30004 (C) 34064-C* (Hose)
K-8928 )
N/A ' ﬂ
Torge GP77005-RP (H) 1074274*
GP77006-RP (C) (1.8 gom)
K-6127 @)
u‘ See See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Insert Options
1.5 gpm | 1089003
Tritone GP30002 (H) 30841* 34064-H*
GP30004 (C c*
K-7319 © 34064-C
See
- {17(;5707570: - 1020053-H* KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
K-7820 (1.5 gpm) 1020053-C*
P :
(H) = Hot (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
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Bar Faucets

Plug Button/

Product Name Valve/ Valveto Aerator Cap
Antique GP1099204 (H) GP77005-RP (H) 41056* (2.2 gpm)
GP1099203 (C) GP77006-RP (C) 59620 (2.0 gom)
K-118 1030351 (2.2 gpm)
(Laminar Flow) See N/A See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
‘
Bardney.. GP30002 41066 34064
2.2 gpm
K-7895 (2.2 gpm)
See
N/A
@ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
= N
Blagdon.. GP30002 (H) 41056* 34064-H* (H)
GP30004 (C) (2.2 gpm) 34064-C* (O)
K-7894
N/A See
@ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
& ﬁ
Carafes 1071965 1071964 1067553
(Regular Water) (Filtered Water)
K-18865
See N/A See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Coralaise GP77005-RP (H) 41056 70505 (H)
GP77006-RP (C) 70504 (O)
K-15275 @
/ See =
v KOHLER.com/ServiceParts -
T
K-16276 GP76672 (H) 59619 (1.5 gpm) 73238 70508-CP 70208 (H)
K-156840 GP76671 (C) (Clear) (Leven) 70207 (C)
K-15850 @ 73238-SM
(Smoke)
76892* (2.2 gpm) @ @
@ 1'%16" ~u
K-16270 GP77005-RP (H) 70505 (H)
GP77006-RP (C) 70504 (C)
See
N/A @ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
s
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 See |\ ____
K-15271 GP76672 (H) 40106* KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm)
% N/A
K-15279 GP76672 (H) 41056* 500170-SM 70505 (H)
GP76671 (C) (2.2 gpm) (Smoke) 70504 (C)
<
Essexs GP77005-RP (H) 41056* 76697*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.2 gpm)
K-8761
\4 See
g KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A
Insert Options
Fairfaxe GP77548 1097762* 78205
K-12183 @
See Hot Cola,
% KOHLER.com/ServiceParts m See ‘
T KOHLER.com/ServiceParts

KOHLER.
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Bar Faucets

Plug Button/

Cap Sidespray

Product Name Valve/ Valvets Aerator

Fortés GP1017426 1031237
K-10443
= See N/A N/A See
M KOHLER.com/ServiceParts KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
HiRise GP77005-RP (H) 1069094*
GP77006-RP (C)
K-7342
See See
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Pot Fillers GP77005-RP 1046672
K-7322
K-7323
See See
% KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Piping Hote
Hot Water Dispenser
K-9707 .
K-9709 For Service, Call 800-558-5700
Provencee GP77005-RP (H) 57718 57739 (H) 57853 (Red) GP1021724*
GP77006-RP (C) 57738* (C) 57854 (Blue) (Sidespray with Hose)
K-14506 R
K-14507 (O-Rings)
3 (For 57718* Handle)
K-14508 Q Discontinued % @ N/A
@ 34329* (Holder)
Revivale GP77005-RP (H) 57376 75143*
GP77006-RP (C) (2.0 gpm)
K-16112
K-16114
See
@ N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Taborete GP1099204 (H) 41056*
GP1099203 (C 2.2 gpm
K-8207 © (2.2 gpm)
59874*
(2.0 gpm VR)
g \ See See
@ GP77005-RP (H) , KOHLER.com/ServiceParts N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
GP77006-RP () =
Trende 30395 (H) 1105050* 57743 (H)
30396 (C) 57744 (O)
K-11935
e
© See
g KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
8
(=)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, S S R NA See
K-11930 30393-RP (H) 41056* Discontinued KOHLER.com/SeniceParts
30394-RP (C) (2.2 gpm)
(=]
&
hd \‘
e
Wellspringe GP77005-RP (H) 55604 87390 I " .
GP77006-RP () (Filter Head) Aquifierg Hi Flowv Replacement Cartridge
K-6665 87404 (Hi-Flow 1.5 gpm)
K-6666 See 87406 (Premium .6 gpm)
KOHLER.com/ServiceParts Shoh .2
(H) = Hot (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
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Commercial Faucets

Touchless

Touchless Electronic Faucets

AC

Hybrid

., ‘ Powered by a hybrid 30-year energy :
‘ cell below the counter.

Powered by an AC power pack that
plugs into a wall outlet.

=

N

Powered by alkaline batteries inside
the faucet.

)
)
9
<
o
3
|_

Product Name

Diaphragm

Aerator Kit

Solenoid

Handle

Other

Sculpted 1097710 1101642* Insert Options GP1102542 | 1093425° GP1095915 (1\/0’; ?/3:;1 - ?r:r;%ifggegs‘ig;’m
) Handle A I )
©5gpm) (Handle Assembly) Plug Button)
K-13462, K-13463 ) (Kit of 4)
K-13460, K-13461 J 1075455 Spray e/
Hybrid 1160595 Spray
K-7514, K-7515 Washer 79441
Geometric 1101643 InsertiOptions) GP1102542 | 1093425° GP1095915 GP1023199-CP
e (0.5 gpm) (Handle Assembly) (Tamper-Resistant
Plug Button
K-13468, K-13469 Q (Ki?of 4) )
bc =)
k13400, K 15der =" =)/
yon 1096839 Large Concealed
K-7516, K-7517 Key Abrator
Gooseneck 1105674 insertOptions] GP1102542 | 1105912*  GP1095915 1052495  GP1023199-CP
(Handle Assembly) | (VR Wrench) (Tamper-Resistant
AC Plug Button!
K-13474, K-13475 S (Kitgof P )
KA3472, K-13473 GP1105675 (Seal Only) S e/
Hybrid LS v 1049937 Spray
K-7518, K-7519 N~~~} Washer 78783
Falling Waterss 1097747* GP1097740
K-T11836
1098135
(Seal Only) %’ N/A N/A
Purists 1097745 GP1097740
K-T11837
K-T11839 1098135
K-T11840 (Seal Only) "©“ WA NA
K-T11841 a
Memoirss 1097748 GP1097740
K-T11838
1098135
(Seal Only) N/A N/A
g
Touchless Electronic . 95168 78868
Faucet (52982g1pm) — (Sensor) (VR Wrench)
K-13660 j Discontinued 1
K-13660-2E N/A 59874 &\% N/A
K-13662 (2.0 gpm VR) / J)
K-13662-2E
&
K-13664 59722 95168 78868
K-13666 (2.0 gpm VR) (Sensor) (VR Wrench)
Discontinued =\
N/A N/A Q@\ A)
E — ] o0
&

KOHLER.
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VR = Vandal-Resistant

*Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.




Commercial Faucets

Urinals

Urinals

Tripoint,

Product Name

Touchless

Diaphragm/Piston Assembly

Solenoid

Manual

Tripoint
DC
Flush Valve

K-10669
K-10949
K-10956
K-10957
K-10958
K-10959
K-10960
K-10961
K-10962
K-10963
K-10964
K-10965
K-10966

GP1055637
(Diaphragm)

N—

@

GP1056873
(Piston)

GP1055666

9 (®

GP1118986-CP
(Extension Kit)

&

GP1132369-CP
(12" Rough-In Kit)

“

WAVE
Flush Valve
K-10666
K-10668
K-10673
K-10674
K-10675
K-10676
K-10677
K-10678
K-10679

GP1055637
(Diaphragm)

@

GP1056873
(Piston)

GP1104235

@ (

GP1118986-CP
(Extension Kit)

&

GP1132369-CP
(Rough-In Kit)

&/

Touchless

Flush Valve
K-13686

Discontinued

82901 (Discontinued)
(Sensor Assembly)

N/A

Manual Flush Valves

K-13516
K-13517
K-13518
K-13519
K-13520
K-13521
K-13522

GP1157029 (1.28 gpf)
GP1157032 (1.6 gpf)
Piston (Toilet)

GP1151743 (0.5 gpf)
GP1151746 (1.0 gpf)
GP1151752 (.0125 gpf)
Piston (Urinal)

GP1059515
(Vacuum Breaker)

GP1149404
(Handle Seal Kit)

KOHLER
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Commercial Commercial Faucets

Product Name Valve/Valvete Aerator
Aspirator with GP30002 1020053-PL-CP
Horizontal Ejector
K-13839 No image See
available N/A ) KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Built-In Bed 36285-CP 41981-CP 30266 29240
Pan Washer (Rosespray) (Hose)
K-13931-2A
N/A ﬁ
Exposed Bed
Pan Washer
K-13925
J:ij Drinking Fountain 30271-RP 35284 30352*
= tti Rebuilding Kit
Fitting ( g Kit) @(e)
— K-8496 &
® K-8525 ®® N/A
O K-8526 Q
= o
£ ki
E Finesse GP30002 (H) 59619* 41127-H-CP (H) 30341*
GP30004 (C 1.5 gpm, 41127-C-CP (C] Rosespra
o K-13330 © (1.5 gom) © ( pray)
O K-13341
K-13343 @
K-13344 v\—/ ?
K-13328 PV 41125-HCP H)
41056
2.2 gpm) 41125-C-CP (C)
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, See
K-13583 41063-H-CP (H) KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
K-13584 41063-C-CP (C)
K-13585
K-13595
K-13596 a
Floor-Mounted 30301 (Rebuilding Kit) 36283 (H)
Pedal Valve 2% 36282 (C)
2 Pedal
K-13808 0°% |, (Pedil o
K-13812 f 0 NA 20 & KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
70 S
@% N N
Foot-Control 30301 (Rebuilding Kit) 36276 (H)
Mixing Valve 2% 36275 (C)
Pedal
K-13816 6} Og . A (Pedal) .
K-13817 8 & s s N
g KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
o8 RSN
@y N N
Gooseneck Spout 59619* 30341*
Deck-Mount (1.5 gpm) (Rosespray)
K-13760
K-13761
K-13762 @
K-13770 %
K-13772
K-1g8r74 ] N/A N/A
Wall-Mount
K-13782
K-13786
Laundry Tray Faucet GP30002 (H) 38615-H-CP (H)
GP30004 (C) 15-C-CP
K-13640 © 38615-C-CP (C)
See
N/A ‘ ﬂ KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
KOHLER (H) = Hot (C) = Cold *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering.
GENUINE PARTS
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Commercial Faucets Commercial

Product Name Valve/Valvete Aerator
Metering Faucet 30129 (Rebuilding Kit) 59874* 78868
S 1S 2. VR R W h
K-7490 g 2.0 gom VR VR Whrench)
e = S—— 0
= H { ) iscontinue @ /
—/
s
o
o
Niedecken Mixer Valve 21518 (Rebuilding Kit) 21707-CP 22117-A (Spindle Wrench)
for Knee-Action Fittings
K-13175 © %
0 N/A
(((@ 0 0 @ 22116 (Seat Wrench)
0 ;)
&
Service Sink Fitting GP30002 (H)
GP30004 (C)
K-13629
K-8899 i ; See
N/A Discontinued KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Tritone Built-In 1000439-CP 23054 29240
Shampoo Faucet @D @ (Sprayhead) (Hose)
K-13061 ( =
S N/A l ﬁ
|
‘ -
Triton I Built-In Service GP30002 1000439-CP
Sink Faucet @ (H&O)
K-13639 = See
& N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
o LD o S|
= ‘s e
Vacuum Breaker 21286
K-13055 (Vacuum Breaker)
See
N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Vacuum Breaker / 30372
Rebuilding Kit
K-13056 @ ¢ " &
See
{d 0 N/A N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
Wheelchair Bathroom Sink 30267-BC 32338-C
Supply
K-13711
See
N/A KOHLER.com/ServiceParts
(H) = Hot (C) = Cold VR = Vandal-Resistant *Include the color or finish code after the part number when ordering. KOHLER
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Red/Blue

Red/Blue Indexing

Single-Handle Faucets

Coralais. and Purist. faucets can be ordered
with Red & Blue plug buttons.

76928-A 76712-A 103201 1-X*
“-o
Coralais Coralais Purist

Centerset Faucets

Coralais, Memoirse and Fortée faucets can be ordered
with Red & Blue washers.

These SKUs have Red
& Blue washers
installed in the handles.
Note: Cannot be used
with other faucets.

Coralais Memoirs Forté

Widespread Faucets

The following faucets can be ordered with Red & Blue indexing.
These SKUs have Red & Blue washers installed in the handles.
See Price Book for SKU listing.

These SKUs have Red
& Blue washers
installed in the handles.
Note: Cannot be used
with other faucets.

Only the faucets listed can be ordered with Red & Blue indexing options

Bath and Shower Trim

Coralais and Memoirs faucets can be ordered with Red & Blue indexing
already applied.

See Price Book for SKU listing.

Coralais Memoirs

Deck-Mount Bath Trim

Memoirs faucets can be ordered with Red & Blue washers.

These SKUs have Red
& Blue washers
installed in the handles.
Note: Cannot be used
with other faucets.

Memoirs

Kitchen Sink Faucets

Coralais faucets can be ordered with Red & Blue indexing.
See Price Book for SKU listing.

76712-A

Coralais Coralais Coralais
—~
—1. (e
L - :\
hel)
o Coralais Memoirs Forté
£
g Jﬁi
\ N
£| - ‘ - — J'r I8
0D 3
L a4
Finial. Traditional Purist
GENUINE PARTSQ *Please contact your customer service representative to obtain products with Red/Blue indexing.
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Red/Blue Indexing

Only the faucets listed can be ordered with Red & Blue indexing options

Most single-handle faucets can have the Red & Blue sticker added. The sticker should be placed near the handle as shown.

1141978
Red & Blue Sticker for
Single-Handle Faucets

| S

A

| |

Fairfax. Forté. Margaux. Purist. Stance. Symbol.
The following Red & Blue stickers can be ordered for the bath and shower trim.
10156345 1015346
Red & Blue Sticker 27/g" Red & Blue Sticker ( ] 85"
Placement Locations for Large Sticker (27/8")
Alteo. Archer. Bancroft. Devonshire. Fairfax Finial. Traditional  Forté
Place sticker on Place sticker along Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker
the inside of the H  the outside edge of  between the on the outside of tight against the against the bonnet.  between the
and C near bonnet.  the dial plate. Hand C. the H and C. white trim piece. Hand C.
Oblo. Pinstripe. Purist Refinia. Symbol Toobi

5% O]
Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker
over the on the outside of on the inside of on the inside of on the inside of on the inside of
Hand C. the Hand C. the Hand C the Hand C the Hand C the Hand C
near bonnet. near bonnet. near bonnet. near bonnet.
Placement Locations for Small Sticker (0.85") We do not \V Georges Brass. Antioue Cabriole.
Revival. Margaux Stillness. recommend the S —

use of a Red &

Blue sticker on the
following trim: \
5 0
Kelston. Stance o 8
= ///}\ D ~
A] — | ||&8
N7 = - 5 c
Place sticker Place sticker Place sticker (S G Q g
in between the in between the in between the ‘ 7 QL
Hand C Hand C Hand C. - q
on the line. on the line.
Please contact your customer service representative to obtain products with red/blue indexing. KOHLER
GENUINE PARTS
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For more service parts information, visit KOH'.ER.com/serviCeparts

THE BOLD LOOK
O KOHLER.

Form 12-1319-0412

© 2012 by Kohler Co.

Kohler Co., Kohler, Wisconsin 53044
Printed in U.S.A.

1-800-4-KOHLER

(1-800-456-4537)

KOHLER .com



